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Specialist in Optical Amplifiers

B IURES

1U HZe=seE

FERR

SIERRIRE
RS232/LAK M &N

m
m

m ST
=
m
m

{ERIg A= 222
=r) Semy At

faiA

LRERANY FRLIRERDWDMIBSEOCLF A RR ( EDFA ) AmonicsiIE W =mZ—, 1%~
mRASNERBAVCEEISIREERBEBINRIT , LUSERISINRA LRI ME
Z. EDFAEESEEINR, SEmMREREIER  JEHUENSZHEAGS
o HIE, W mRE e RN R,

IR IR R RN EDFAR BB R M EIRARS Ees.  EERIRS2321TE Iz
PISCHUEARTES. IZBRINREFIEUEREE. aTlaWIZRzUEL I k%,

= KRB TR = SRS = DWDMJZF3
= B

Our product is manufactured under a HKQAA
ISO 9001 certified quality management system.
The 1SO 9001:2015 certification applies to the
Hong Kong production site only.

068
1SO 9001 : 2015
Certificate No.: CC 5346

Brightening the world with platform
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AEDFA-L-DWDM

AEDFA-L-EX1-DWDM

LmelllCS

Specialist in Optical Amplifiers

AEDFA-L-EX2-DWDM

T8RNk TR +22 dBm +22 dBm +22 dBm
TERE 1570 nm ~ 1603 nm 1570 nm ~ 1610 nm 1570 nm ~ 1620 nm
i NS
BrEes 21,25 dB 21,25 dB 21,25 dB 1 -3 dBm
S— BRELE 6.0 dB, BATU(E 6.5 dB, SALE 6.5 dB,
AR SA{E 6.5 dB 2A{E 7.0dB SAfE 7.5dB
s EAYE 1.0 dB, EAAYE 1.5 dB, EAYE 1.5 dB,

S FEE (FE)E) (8 20 dB £ 4fE 2.0 dB {8 2.0 dB
WMN/BHREEE &//M& 30 dB &/JME 30 dB &/JME 30 dB

e HAME 0.3 dB, EAYEF 0.3 dB, EAYEF 0.3 dB,

(RIRIEAR R (& 05 dB SfE 0.5 dB £ fE 05 dB
sHiE ACC, APC, AGC (mJizk) ACC, APC, AGC (mJi%k) ACC, APC, AGC (mJi%k)

" O RIE T IR Bt H IR AL S
BESE VETT MRS IR
TIERE 0~40°C
BERE -10 ~ 70 °C
=2)=) 90 — 240 VAC, 47 — 63 Hz
BRRY 260(W) x 330(D) x 120(H) mm
TUMMZELR 485(W) x 360(D) x 45(H) mm
=2z H HELEIIFFE. BNCHEEHEL
FEINER R BIHDIER, AR (Ai%)

o g DB-983=k (RS232) , EIFEI=HIERA.
ESial FEEIEES(TEC) T #
SR FC/APC, FC/UPC, SC/APC, SC/UPC
AR it] SME-28
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AEDFA-L-DWDM-aa-b-cc aa: iEANsIHTN=ER(dBm)
FrRES AEDFA-L-EX1-DWDM-aa-b-cc | b :B - &%, R - 195 #2285

AEDFA-L-EX2-DWDM-aa-b-cc | cc: FA - FC/APC, FC - FC/UPC, SA - SC/APC, SC - SC/UPC
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AVOID EXPOSURE TO BEAM
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Amonics Limited (Hong Kong)

14/F, Lee King Industrial Building, 12 Ng Fong Street,

San Po Kong, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Tel :+852 2428 9723, Fax :+852 2428 9704

Beijing Amonics Co. Ltd. (Beijing)

Room 902, Unit 1 Joy Mansion, NO.99 Chaoyang North Road, Beijing China 100123
Tel :+86 10 8478 3386, Fax :+86 10 8478 3396

Email: contact@amonics.com  Website: www.amonics.com
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Brightening the world with platform
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